
 

 

 
 

 

MARKING SCHEDULE
PAVEMENT

ITEM DESCRIPTIONITEM NO. UNITQUANTITY

DESC.

NO.

SECT.

NO.

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PMP-2

& SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

4685000000-E

4695000000-E

4725000000-E

1205

1205

1205

1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS) EA

LF

LF

LF

4891000000-E

1205 LF4770000000-E

1205 LF4785000000-E

COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")

1253 EA4900000000-N

GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (24", 90 MILS)

4905100000-N EA

RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - PERMANENT RAISED

72,451

9,100

60

44

3,139

145

1,071

35

1205 EA204720000000-E THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTERS (90 MILS)

SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER

COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12")

 

 MF       SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER

 ME       SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER

 MB       PERMANENT RAISED MARKER

 MA       PERMANENT RAISED MARKER

                                                    PAVEMENT MARKERS

 T80      WRONG-WAY RAMP ARROW

 T79      MERGE ARROW

 T77      U-TURN ARROW

 T71      RIGHT TURN ARROW

 T70      LEFT TURN ARROW

                                       THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS (90 MILS)

 T103     24" YIELD LINE TRIANGLE

                                       THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTERS (90 MILS)

 C52      YELLOW DIAGONAL

                                                  COLD APPLIED PLASTIC (12")

 C13      YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

 C10      YELLOW EDGE LINE

 C4       3 FT. - 9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP

 C3       10 FT. WHITE SKIP

 C1       WHITE EDGE LINE

                                                  COLD APPLIED PLASTIC (4")

 T61      WHITE STOP BAR

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (24", 90 MILS)

 T52      YELLOW DIAGONAL

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (12", 90 MILS)

 T43      WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

 T42      YELLOW DIAGONAL

 T41      WHIE DIAGONAL

 T40      WHITE GORE LINE

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MILS)

 T14      2 FT. - 6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP

 T13      YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

 T10      YELLOW EDGE LINE

 T5       2 FT. - 6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP

 T4       3 FT. - 9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP 

 T3       10 FT. WHITE SKIP

 T2       WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

 T1       WHITE EDGE LINE

                                                THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MILS)

SYMBOL     DESCRIPTION                    

1205 LF4700000000-E THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS) 300
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1 Glenwood Avenue

Raleigh, NC 27603

Tel:919.789.9977 

Fax:919.789.9591

License: C-2197

Hotty Toddy

R-2561CA

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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